150 112 150 127 150 112 300 290 100 90

Total 850 731

Total of Autumn Semester 850 681

(A) Total of the 4th year 100% 1700 1412

(B) Total of the 3rd year 75% 1387.50 1066

(C) Total of the 2nd year 50% 925 715

(d) Total of the 1st year 25 % 337.50 230

Grand Total(a+b+c+d) THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY-THREE 4350 3423

Grand Total

3423 / 4350 

Result/Division

PASSED/FIRST

Disclaimer :Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being

published here on this website. The results published here are for immediate information to the examinees only and may not be considered as final